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CRONOMETRISTI MEN'S GIANT SLALOM
VALTELLINEST OFFICIAL RESULTS F '/S
v
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Malvezzi  R. ITA COURSE NAME Benedetti
REFEREE Alessi M. ITA START 2030 m
FINISH 1700 m
CHIEF OF RACE Pini  A. ITA VERTICAL DROP 330 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 10199/10/11
10199/10/11
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Sesini D. ITA Princiotta ITA
FORERUNNERS - A Rodari L. ITA - A - Rodari L. ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 45 43 45 43
START TIME 9.30 12.45
WEATHER:Sunny SNOW: Hard TEMPERATURE S: -3°C  F: 0°C
PENALTY APPLIED 57.35 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE #901
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
1 85 6293520 MORETTI Nicola 2000 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 1'00.84 1'00.94 2'01.78 0.00 100
2 73 6293620 GURINI Federico 2000 ITA (AC  SANTA CATERI ) 1'01.49 1'00.45 2'01.94 1.33 80
3 88 6294703 BERTOLDINI Andrea 2003 ITA (AC  SC LECCO ) 1'01.13 1'00.84 2'01.97 1.58 60
4 81 6293565 CIOLINA Lorenzo 2000 ITA (AC  GB SKI CLUB ) 1'00.99 1'01.40 2'02.39 5.06 50
80 6293917 NORIS Matteo 2001 ITA (AC UBI BANCA GO ) 1'00.91 1'01.48 2'02.39 5.06 50
6 74 6293222 PRINCIOTTA Giorgio 1999 ITA (AC  SC BORMIO ) 1'01.19 1'01.72 2'02.91 9.37 40
7 76 6293898 PAPOTTI Edoardo Franco 2001 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 1'00.87 1'02.07 2'02.94 9.62 36
8 93 6294254 DEL BELLO Alessandro 2002 ITA (AC  UBI BANCA GO ) 1'01.82 1'01.70 20352  14.43 32
9 83 6293099 BENETTON Stefano 1999 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 1'02.34 1'01.21 20355  14.68 29
10 99 6294604 BELLARDINI Emilio 2003 ITA (AC  SC COLLIO ) 1'02.19 1'01.98 20417  19.82 26
11 71 6294140 PEDRONCELLI Valerio 2002 ITA (AC CS MADESIMO ) 1'01.80 1'02.43 20423  20.32 24
12 72 6293638 MORASCHINELLI Pietro 2000 ITA (AC  GB SKI CLUB ) 1'02.54 1'02.53 2'05.07  27.29 22
13 77 6293994 CATTANEO Federico 2001 ITA (AC  SANTA CATERI ) 1'02.65 1'02.43 2'05.08  27.37 20
14 82 6293215 OCCHI Lorenzo 1999 ITA (AC  SC BORMIO ) 1'02.56 1'02.53 20509  27.45 18
15 112 6294556 MAZZOLENI Marco 2003 ITA (AC  SC RADICI GR ) 1'03.90 1'01.50 20540  30.02 16
16 121 6294406 BRESESTI Andrea 2002 ITA (AC GB SKI CLUB ) 1'02.81 1'02.75 20556  31.35 15
17 90 6293797 TOGNOLI Matteo 2001 ITA (AC  SC RADICI GR ) 1'03.26 1'02.45 2'05.71 32.59 14
18 118 6294653 POZZ| Francesco 2003 ITA (AC  SANTA CATERI ) 1'02.94 1'03.02 20596  34.67 13
19 87 6294336 CREMASCHINI Luca 2002 ITA (AC  BRIXIA SCI ) 1'03.53 1'02.90 20643 3857 12
20 95 6294413 IORDA Raffaele 2002 ITA (AC  VALLE ANTIGO ) 1'03.23 1'03.44 2'06.67  40.56 11
21 75 6294255 SURINI Marco Luigi 2002 ITA (AC  UBI BANCA GO ) 1'01.24 1'05.56 2'06.80  41.63 10
22 100 6294577 ZARINI Mirko 2003 ITA (AC SC FORMAZZA ) 1'03.79 1'03.14 2'06.93  42.71 9
23 94 6294053 FOCHER Lorenzo 2001 ITA (TN SC PEJO TONA ) 1'03.56 1'03.53 207.09  44.04 8
24 108 6294339 PRUNERI Andrea 2002 ITA (AC  REIT SKI TEA ) 1'03.82 1'03.31 2'07.13  44.37 7
25 92 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 ESP 1'04.03 1'03.64 2'07.67  48.85 6
26 120 6293592 GUERINONI Davide 2000 ITA (AC  UBI BANCA GO ) 1'03.90 1'03.83 2'07.73  49.35 5
27 98 6294151 PEDROLINI Nicola 2002 ITA (AC SC VALMALENC ) 1'04.33 1'03.49 2'07.82  50.09 4
28 96 410457 HADLEY Sam 2003 NZL 1'03.93 1'03.93 2'07.86 5043 3
29 104 6294665 ZANETTI Andrea 2003 ITA (TN SC PEJO TONA ) 1'04.89 1'03.30 20819  53.16 2
30 119 6294503 GOBBI TEDOLDI Lorenzo Mari 2003 ITA (AC  CS MADESIMO ) 1'04.10 1'04.24 2'08.34  54.41 1
31 97 6294502 VAVASSORI Enrico 2003 ITA (AC CS MADESIMO ) 1'04.16 1'04.34 20850  55.73
32 111 492461 SULE Jan 2003 ESP 1'04.23 1'04.60 2'08.83 5847
33 102 6294557 PRIORI Federico 2003 ITA (AC  SC RADICI GR ) 1'04.94 1'03.90 2'08.84  58.55
34 129 6294704 BENEDETTI Kevin 2003 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 1'04.60 1'04.35 20895  59.47
35 115 6294664 SLANZI Lorenzo 2003 ITA (TN SC PEJO TONA ) 1'04.87 1'04.12 208.99  59.80
36 107 6294334 RAMA Davide 2002 ITA (AC  BRIXIA SCI ) 1'04.48 1'04.93 2'09.41 63.28
37 123 6294588 VALZELLI Francesco 2003 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 1'04.85 1'04.69 2'09.54  64.36
38 150 6294465 ANZANI Alessandro  Francesc 2002 ITA (AC GB SKI CLUB ) 1'05.03 1'04.66 2'09.69 65.60
39 131 6293925 TABORELLI Matteo 2001 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 1'04.98 1'04.78 209.76  66.18
40 110 6294281 PERKMANN Dominik 2002 ITA (AA  ASC PASSEIER ) 1'05.61 1'05.65 21126  78.62
41 125 6294554 FACCI Marco 2003 ITA (AC SC RADICI GR ) 1'06.16 1'05.38 21154  80.95
42 132 6294335 BOTTICCHIO Federico 2002 ITA (AC  BRIXIA SCI ) 1'05.21 1'06.34 21155  81.03
43 130 6294340 CLERICI Matteo 2002 ITA (AC REIT SKI TEA ) 1'05.34 1'06.51 2'11.85  83.52
44 128 6294724 MAGRI Gabriele 2003 ITA (AC  SKIING ASD ) 1'05.17 1'06.71 2'11.88  83.77
45 134 6294605 PILATI Nicolo' 2003 ITA (TN TEAM PAGANEL ) 1'06.21 1'05.92 21213  85.84
46 138 6293808 SACCHI Edoardo 2001 ITA (AC CS MADESIMO ) 1'06.01 1'06.73 21274  90.90
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PL PLAS CODE

NUM

47 142
48 144
49 139
50 149
51 152
52 141
53 156
54 160
55 159
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127
133
136
140

78

84

89

91
101
105
109
116
117
122
126
135
146
151
154
155

157

79
148

86
106
113
114
124
137
143
145
147
153
158
161

NUMBER

6294332
6293941
6294139
6294731
6294258
6293213
6294626
6294670
6294669

6293283
6293924
6294445
6293875
6294150

6293536
6294261
6294555
6293954
430841

6293979
6293849
492412

6294453
6293916
6293812
6294553
6294389
221498

221520

6294435

6294729

6293521
6294651

6293850
6294601
6294702
221551

6293691
6293961
6294738
6294587
6293958
6294272
6294737
6294606

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MIORINI Paolo

BRUGALI Alessandro
PEDRONCELLI Francesco
PAGNONI Alessandro
BORTOLOTTI SIRONI Filippo
CAPITANI Stefano
FIACCADORI Mattia
VENTURATO Giacomo
SANTORO Alessio

Cesare F

DID NOT START 1st

STIEVANO Andrea
GORLA Pietro
TRABUCCHI Nicolo'
BOTTAMEDI Giacomo
MAGNI Leonardo

DID NOT FINISH 1st

ROMELLI Diego
TANGHETTI Davide
MASNERI Gabriel
SMALDORE Aiace
BOLEK Jan
BOMBARDIERI Michele
ROMERI Riccardo
CAPDEFERRO David
DAVERI Luca
STABLUM Tommaso
MORCELLI Daniele
EPIS Kevin
PANGRAZZ| Stefano
MOORE Benedict
ROLFE Joshua
STAMPA Kevin

DISQUALIFIED 1st

COLLINI' Mattia

2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
1999
2002
2003
2003

RUN

1999
2001
2002
2001
2002

RUN

2000
2002
2003
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2002

RUN

2003

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

BENETTON Luca
SMUSSI Federico

2000
2001

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

GATTI Manuel 2001
ANTONIOLI Jacopo Luigi 2003
PECCATI Francesco 2003
BENNETT Elliott 2003
STEFANONI Matteo 2000
TAGLIABUE Matteo 2001
FANTI Matteo 2003
MICHELI Marco 2003
MARTINOLI Matteo 2001
D'ELIA Tiberio 2002
COLTURI Amedeo 2003
MATTARELLI Pietro 2003
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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BRIXIA SCI
UBI BANCA GO
CS MADESIMO
GB SKI CLUB
UBI BANCA GO
SC BORMIO
CS MADESIMO
VALLE ANTIGO
VALLE ANTIGO

SC BORMIO
SC LECCO
SC BORMIO
TEAM PAGANEL
SC VALMALENC

GB SKI CLUB
SC COLLIO
SC RADICI GR
SC LECCO

VAL PALOT
SC VALMALENC

GOGA MOTTARO
SKITIME RACI
SC BORMIO

SC RADICI GR
TEAM VAL DI

GB SKI CLUB

CAMPIGLIO SK

VAL PALOT
SC COLLIO

SC VALMALENC
SC BORMIO
SC LECCO

GB SKI CLUB
REIT SKI TEA
REIT SKI TEA
VAL PALOT
REIT SKI TEA
TEAM PAGANEL
REIT SKI TEA
TEAM PAGANEL
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1stRUN 2ndRUN
TIME TIME
1'06.16 1'06.65
1'07.06 1'06.05
1'06.83 1'07.12
1'09.04 1'08.67
1'08.72 1'09.08
1'08.62 1'09.19
1'09.03 1'09.33
1'09.27 1'09.22
1'10.18 1'09.63
GATE N. 14
The Technical Delegate
Malvezzi R. (ITA)

F=1010

FINAL RACE
TIME  POINTS
2'12.81 91.48
2'13.11 93.97
2'13.95  100.93
2'17.71 132.12
2'17.80 132.86
2'17.81 132.95
2'18.36  137.51
21849  138.59
2'19.81 149.53
#901
ITA1190.901

TAB
POINTS

GM8 /2
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